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Woolworths @

the fresh food peopls

ERINDALE PH: 62314711

Store Manager is :

TERRY

TAX INVOICE - ABN 68 000 014 673

ESS 4 QUTLET POWERBOARD
Z B $4.99 ea

2 ] §5.49 ea
SUBTOTAL

WOOLWORTHS 1206
ERINDALE AcT
MERCH 1D:611000602001206

- TERM 1D: Wrz08011
CARD: ool 7802
VISH SAVINGS
PURCHASE $20.96
TOTAL $20.96
REPROVED 00
05/05/ I] 12: 2454
TBTHL
EFT
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L includes GST

£ 1266 PGS 011 TRANS 2454

0104 12:48

9.98

10.98
§20.96

§20.96
$20.96
$0.00
$1.91
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